
From: Phd Coordinator [mailto:phd_coordinator@daiict.ac.in] 
Sent: Sunday, October 10, 2021 7:01 PM 
To: Anish Mathuria <anish_mathuria@daiict.ac.in>; dipankar_nagchoudhuri@daiict.ac.in; Pankaj 
Kumar <pankaj_k@daiict.ac.in>; Maniklal Das <maniklal_das@daiict.ac.in>; Sunitha Vadivel 
Murugan <v_suni@daiict.ac.in>; Prof. Deepak Ghodgaonkar <deepak_ghodgaonkar@daiict.ac.in>; 
Anjan Ghosh <anjan_ghosh@daiict.ac.in> 
Cc: Jaideep Mulherkar <jaideep_mulherkar@daiict.ac.in>; biswajit mishra 
<biswajit_mishra@daiict.ac.in>; Prof. Minal Bhise <minal_bhise@daiict.ac.in>; Anil 
<anil_roy@daiict.ac.in>; Nabin Sahu <nabinkumar_sahu@daiict.ac.in>; ranendu_ghosh 
<ranendu_ghosh@daiict.ac.in>; Srimanta Mandal 
<srimanta_mandal@daiict.ac.in>; 201521006@daiict.ac.in; 201521008@daiict.ac.in; 201521012@da
iict.ac.in; 201521013@daiict.ac.in; 201621011@daiict.ac.in; 201621014@daiict.ac.in; 201721015@d
aiict.ac.in 
Subject: Synopsis Committees (Autumn Semester 2021-2022) 

  
  
Dear Colleagues,  
  
Please find listed below the members appointed by the Dean (AP) in the  
PhD Synopsis Committees of seven PhD scholars. The Chair of every committee  
is requested to kindly initiate the due process in consultation with the other  
members of the committee. All PhD scholars and their respective supervisors/ 
co-supervisors are also being informed of the foregoing subject matter.  
  
Sincerely, 
The PhD Coordinator  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ph.D Synopsis Committees:  
  
1./ 201521006 RISHIKANT RAJDEEPAK  
Prof. Anish Mathuria (Chair)  
Prof. Jaideep Mulherkar (Supervisor), Prof. V. Sunitha (Co-supervisor) 
Prof. Puneet Bhateja (Member)  
  
2./ 201521008 PATEL PURVIBEN JAYPRAKASH 
Prof. D. Nag Chaudhuri (Chair) 
Prof. Biswajit Mishra (Supervisor) 
Prof. Amit Bhatt (Member) 
  
3./ 201521012 MAYANK PATEL  
Prof. Pankaj Kumar (Chair)  
Prof. Minal Bhise (Supervisor) 
Prof. P. M. Jat (Member)  
  
4./ 201521013 ANJALI DIWAN  
Prof. Manik Lal Das (Chair)  
Prof. Anil Roy (Supervisor) 
Prof. Sanjay Srivastava (Member) 
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5./ 201621011 EKTA RAJPUT   
Prof. V. Sunitha (Chair)  
Prof. Nabin Kumar Sahu (Supervisor) 
Prof. Gautam Dutta (Member)  
  
6./ 201621014 SWATI PRIYA  
Prof. Deepak Ghodgaonkar (Chair)  
Prof. Ranendu Ghosh (Supervisor), Prof. Srimanta Mandal (Co-supervisor)  
Prof. Pankaj Kumar (Member)  
  
7./ 201721015 DAVE VIRALKUMAR 
Prof. Anjan Ghosh (Chair)  
Prof. Ranendu Ghosh (Supervisor)  
Prof. M. V. Joshi (Member) 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

One attachment • Scanned by Gmail 
  

 


